
BUS 24 - PM

2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:46 PM - Stop / Sunshine Dr & Westvale Dr

2:51 PM - Stop / North Mill St & 6th

2:52 PM - Stop / 710 North Mill St

2:52 PM - Stop / 916 N Mill

2:53 PM - Stop / North Mill St & N Mill Dr.

2:53 PM - Stop / 1012 Scenic Drive

2:54 PM - Stop / 1822 Scenic Drive

2:55 PM - Stop / 1858 Scenic Drive

2:55 PM - Stop / Scenic Dr & Lambert Hls

2:55 PM - Stop / 1786 Scenic Drive

2:56 PM - Stop / Brandon Wallace& Andy Habsieger St

2:57 PM - Stop / 317 Andy Habsieger St

2:57 PM - Stop / Andy Habsieger St & Doctrine Dr

2:57 PM - Stop / 123 Doctrine Drive

2:58 PM - Stop / Brandon Wallace& Kansas City Court

3:00 PM - Stop / 1645 Herculaneum Road

3:01 PM - Stop / 825 Wilshire Place



3:01 PM - Stop / Wilshire Pl & Westchester Dr

3:02 PM - Stop / Wentworth Cir & Westchester Dr

3:02 PM - Stop / Westchester Dr & Sheraton Ln

3:03 PM - Stop / Westchester Drive & Whitney

3:04 PM - Stop / 1306 Westchester Drive

3:04 PM - Stop / 836 Westchester Drive

3:04 PM - Stop / 812 Westchester Drive

3:06 PM - Stop / 1463 Scenic Drive

3:06 PM - Stop / 1515 Scenic Drive

3:16 PM - Stop / Festus Elem



2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:46 PM - Stop / Sunshine Dr & Westvale Dr

2:51 PM - Stop / North Mill St & 6th

2:52 PM - Stop / 710 North Mill St

2:52 PM - Stop / 916 N Mill

2:53 PM - Stop / North Mill St & N Mill Dr.

2:53 PM - Stop / 1012 Scenic Drive

2:54 PM - Stop / 1822 Scenic Drive

2:55 PM - Stop / 1858 Scenic Drive

2:55 PM - Stop / Scenic Dr & Lambert Hls

2:55 PM - Stop / 1786 Scenic Drive

2:56 PM - Stop / Brandon Wallace& Andy Habsieger St

2:57 PM - Stop / 317 Andy Habsieger St

2:57 PM - Stop / Andy Habsieger St & Doctrine Dr

2:57 PM - Stop / 123 Doctrine Drive

2:58 PM - Stop / Brandon Wallace& Kansas City Court

3:00 PM - Stop / 1645 Herculaneum Road

3:01 PM - Stop / 825 Wilshire Place



3:01 PM - Stop / Wilshire Pl & Westchester Dr

3:02 PM - Stop / Wentworth Cir & Westchester Dr

3:02 PM - Stop / Westchester Dr & Sheraton Ln

3:03 PM - Stop / Westchester Drive & Whitney

3:04 PM - Stop / 1306 Westchester Drive

3:04 PM - Stop / 836 Westchester Drive

3:04 PM - Stop / 812 Westchester Drive

3:06 PM - Stop / 1463 Scenic Drive

3:06 PM - Stop / 1515 Scenic Drive

3:16 PM - Stop / Festus Elem


